
Y not Tri Indoor Triathlon Scoring Rules

28-Feb-21 Swim: Each completed length earns 1 point.
Chattanooga Downtown YMCA Bike: Record total miles and multiply by 4.
10 Min Swim/30 Min Bike/20 Min Run Run: Record total mileage and multiply by 10.

Add up Swim, Bike, and Run points.
Weather Conditions: Perfect, it was indoors :)

Age Total
First Last Class Age Group Start Time Lengths Yards Time Per 100/M Lengths*1 Miles Time MPH Mileage * 4 Miles Time Pace Mileage * 10 Points

FEMALES 15-19
Anna Thompson F 17 15-19 9:15 AM 27 675 0:10:00 0:01:37 27.00                   0:10:00 8.44 0:30:00 16.88         33.76                           0:10:00 2.11 0:20:00 09:29 21.10                   81.86              
Lexi Cross F 16 15-19 9:15 AM 19 475 0:10:00 0:02:18 19.00                   0:10:00 9.04 0:30:00 18.08         36.16                           0:10:00 2.44 0:20:00 08:12 24.40                   79.56              

Gracie Ray F 17 15-19 7:30 AM 15             375 0:10:00 0:02:55 15.00                   0:10:00 7.7          0:30:00 15.40         30.80                           0:10:00 1.72                0:20:00 11:38 17.20                   63.00              
Emma Blakely F 14 15-19 9:15 AM 18 450 0:10:00 0:02:26 18.00                   0:10:00 7.09 0:30:00 14.18         28.36                           0:10:00 1.35 0:20:00 14:49 13.50                   59.86              

MALES 15-19
Trevor Pruett M 16 15-19 9:15 AM 25 625 0:10:00 0:01:45 25.00                   0:10:00 10.02 0:30:00 20.04         40.08                           0:10:00 1.68 0:20:00 11:54 16.80                   81.88              

Alexander Pruett M 17 15-19 9:15 AM 25 625 0:10:00 0:01:45 25.00                   0:10:00 9.03 0:30:00 18.06         36.12                           0:10:00 1.61 0:20:00 12:25 16.10                   77.22              
FEMALES 20-24

Kaylei Earnster F 24 20-24 8:40 AM 16             400 0:10:00 0:02:44 16.00                   0:10:00 6               0:30:00 11.76         23.52                           0:10:00 2                        0:20:00 10:56 18.30                   57.82              
FEMALES 25-29

Taylor Meyer F 27 25-29 9:50 AM 18 450 0:10:00 0:02:26 18.00                   0:10:00 6               0:30:00 12.48         24.96                           0:10:00 2                        0:20:00 09:31 21.00                   63.96              
MALES 30-34

Cody Cantrell M 31 30-34 10:25 AM 17 425 0:10:00 0:02:34 17.00                   0:10:00 7.26 0:30:00 14.52         29.04                           0:10:00 1.42 0:20:00 14:05 14.20                   60.24              
Matt Davis M 34 30-34 10:25 AM 14 350 0:10:00 0:03:07 14.00                   0:10:00 4.66 0:30:00 9.32            18.64                           0:10:00 0.97 0:20:00 20:37 9.70                      42.34              

FEMALES 30-34
Sharon Saville F 31 30-35 9:50 AM 17 425 0:10:00 0:02:34 17.00                   0:10:00 7               0:30:00 14.94         29.88                           0:10:00 2                        0:20:00 10:00 20.00                   66.88              

FEMALES 35-39
Cassandra Nice F 36 35-39 8:40 AM 19             475 0:10:00 0:02:18 19.00                   0:10:00 10            0:30:00 19.36         38.72                           0:10:00 2                        0:20:00 09:26 21.20                   78.92              

Keith Barclift M 37 35-39 11:35 AM 21             525 0:10:00 0:02:05 21.00                   0:10:00 10            0:30:00 20.56         41.12                           0:10:00 3                        0:20:00 07:16 27.50                   89.62              
MALES 35-39

Keith Barclift M 37 35-39 11:35 AM 21             525 0:10:00 0:02:05 21.00                   0:10:00 10            0:30:00 20.56         41.12                           0:10:00 3                        0:20:00 07:16 27.50                   89.62              
FEMALES 40-44

Mihcelle Ray F 41 40-44 7:30 AM 15             375 0:10:00 0:02:55 15.00                   0:10:00 7.6          0:30:00 15.12         30.24                           0:10:00 1.04                0:20:00 19:14 10.40                   
MALES 40-44

Chris Ray M 42 40-44 7:30 AM 18             450 0:10:00 0:02:26 18.00                   0:10:00 11.4       0:30:00 22.72         45.44                           0:10:00 1.98                0:20:00 10:06 19.80                   83.24              
Danny Hirter M 40 40-44 10:25 AM 16 400 0:10:00 0:02:44 16.00                   0:10:00 9.6 0:30:00 19.20         38.40                           0:10:00 1.72 0:20:00 11:38 17.20                   71.60              

MALES 55-59
Peter Morgan M 57 55-59 10:25 AM 19 475 0:10:00 0:02:18 19.00                   0:10:00 9.26 0:30:00 18.52         37.04                           0:10:00 1.83 0:20:00 10:56 18.30                   74.34              
Larry Nelson M 55 55-59 9:50 AM 18 450 0:10:00 0:02:26 18.00                   0:10:00 8               0:30:00 16.90         33.80                           0:10:00 2                        0:20:00 10:59 18.20                   70.00              
Keith Wishon M 55 55-59 10:25 AM 16 400 0:10:00 0:02:44 16.00                   0:10:00 8.32 0:30:00 16.64         33.28                           0:10:00 1.2 0:20:00 16:40 12.00                   61.28              

MALES 70-74
Hutch Smith M 71 70-74 7:30 AM 18             450 0:10:00 0:02:26 18.00                   0:10:00 7.0          0:30:00 13.94         27.88                           0:10:00 1.04                0:20:00 19:14 10.40                   56.28              

OVERALL
Keith Barclift M 37 35-39 11:35 AM 21             525 0:10:00 0:02:05 21.00                   0:10:00 10            0:30:00 20.56         41.12                           0:10:00 3                        0:20:00 07:16 27.50                   89.62              
Chris Ray M 42 40-44 7:30 AM 18             450 0:10:00 0:02:26 18.00                   0:10:00 11.4       0:30:00 22.72         45.44                           0:10:00 1.98                0:20:00 10:06 19.80                   83.24              

Trevor Pruett M 16 15-19 9:15 AM 25 625 0:10:00 0:01:45 25.00                   0:10:00 10.02 0:30:00 20.04         40.08                           0:10:00 1.68 0:20:00 11:54 16.80                   81.88              
Anna Thompson F 17 15-19 9:15 AM 27 675 0:10:00 0:01:37 27.00                   0:10:00 8.44 0:30:00 16.88         33.76                           0:10:00 2.11 0:20:00 09:29 21.10                   81.86              
Lexi Cross F 16 15-19 9:15 AM 19 475 0:10:00 0:02:18 19.00                   0:10:00 9.04 0:30:00 18.08         36.16                           0:10:00 2.44 0:20:00 08:12 24.40                   79.56              

Cassandra Nice F 36 35-39 8:40 AM 19             475 0:10:00 0:02:18 19.00                   0:10:00 10            0:30:00 19.36         38.72                           0:10:00 2                        0:20:00 09:26 21.20                   78.92              
Alexander Pruett M 17 15-19 9:15 AM 25 625 0:10:00 0:01:45 25.00                   0:10:00 9.03 0:30:00 18.06         36.12                           0:10:00 1.61 0:20:00 12:25 16.10                   77.22              

Peter Morgan M 57 55-59 10:25 AM 19 475 0:10:00 0:02:18 19.00                   0:10:00 9.26 0:30:00 18.52         37.04                           0:10:00 1.83 0:20:00 10:56 18.30                   74.34              
Danny Hirter M 40 40-44 10:25 AM 16 400 0:10:00 0:02:44 16.00                   0:10:00 9.6 0:30:00 19.20         38.40                           0:10:00 1.72 0:20:00 11:38 17.20                   71.60              
Larry Nelson M 55 55-59 9:50 AM 18 450 0:10:00 0:02:26 18.00                   0:10:00 8               0:30:00 16.90         33.80                           0:10:00 2                        0:20:00 10:59 18.20                   70.00              

Sharon Saville F 31 30-35 9:50 AM 17 425 0:10:00 0:02:34 17.00                   0:10:00 7               0:30:00 14.94         29.88                           0:10:00 2                        0:20:00 10:00 20.00                   66.88              
Taylor Meyer F 27 25-29 9:50 AM 18 450 0:10:00 0:02:26 18.00                   0:10:00 6               0:30:00 12.48         24.96                           0:10:00 2                        0:20:00 09:31 21.00                   63.96              
Gracie Ray F 17 15-19 7:30 AM 15             375 0:10:00 0:02:55 15.00                   0:10:00 7.7          0:30:00 15.40         30.80                           0:10:00 1.72                0:20:00 11:38 17.20                   63.00              
Keith Wishon M 55 55-59 10:25 AM 16 400 0:10:00 0:02:44 16.00                   0:10:00 8.32 0:30:00 16.64         33.28                           0:10:00 1.2 0:20:00 16:40 12.00                   61.28              
Cody Cantrell M 31 30-34 10:25 AM 17 425 0:10:00 0:02:34 17.00                   0:10:00 7.26 0:30:00 14.52         29.04                           0:10:00 1.42 0:20:00 14:05 14.20                   60.24              
Emma Blakely F 14 15-19 9:15 AM 18 450 0:10:00 0:02:26 18.00                   0:10:00 7.09 0:30:00 14.18         28.36                           0:10:00 1.35 0:20:00 14:49 13.50                   59.86              
Kaylei Earnster F 24 20-24 8:40 AM 16             400 0:10:00 0:02:44 16.00                   0:10:00 6               0:30:00 11.76         23.52                           0:10:00 2                        0:20:00 10:56 18.30                   57.82              
Hutch Smith M 71 70-74 7:30 AM 18             450 0:10:00 0:02:26 18.00                   0:10:00 7.0          0:30:00 13.94         27.88                           0:10:00 1.04                0:20:00 19:14 10.40                   56.28              
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Mihcelle Ray F 41 40-44 7:30 AM 15             375 0:10:00 0:02:55 15.00                   0:10:00 7.6          0:30:00 15.12         30.24                           0:10:00 1.04                0:20:00 19:14 10.40                   55.64              
Matt Davis M 34 30-34 10:25 AM 14 350 0:10:00 0:03:07 14.00                   0:10:00 4.66 0:30:00 9.32            18.64                           0:10:00 0.97 0:20:00 20:37 9.70                      42.34              


